

Download the Kettle Hills App to take advantage of our digital loyalty programs!!

2024 Regular Season Golf Rates

www.kettlehills.com - (262) 628-0200

W		18 Holes			9 Holes	
		<u>RIDE</u>	<u>WALK</u>		<u>RIDE</u>	<u>WALK</u>
E E K D A	Junior (17 & under) M-TH before 3pm, Friday Anytime	\$35	\$16		\$20	\$10
	Senior (62+) WEEKDAYS ONLY	\$43	\$24		\$27	\$17
	Early Bird: Before 7:00am	\$46	\$27		\$28	\$18
Ŷ	Standard: 7:00am - Close	\$55	\$36		\$31	\$21
	27-Holes	\$73	\$55	36-Holes	\$88	\$64
W		<u>RIDE</u>	<u>WALK</u>		<u>RIDE</u>	<u>WALK</u>
E E K E N	Early Bird: Before 7:00am	\$60	\$41		\$32	\$22
	Standard: 7:00am - 2:00pm	\$66	\$47		\$36	\$26
	Junior (17 & under) WEEKENDS AFTER 12PM	\$43	\$24		\$25	\$15
	Afternoon: 2:00pm - Close	\$56	\$37		\$31	\$21
D	27-Holes	\$86	\$68	36-Holes	\$106	\$79

HERO SPECIAL - Police, Firefighters, Active Military (ID REQUIRED) 25% OFF GREEN FEE AND CART Monday - Friday before 4pm

Replay Rates					
(same day only)	RIDE	<u>WALK</u>			
WEEKDAY 9-holes	\$24	\$19			
WEEKDAY 18-holes	\$40	\$32			
WEEKEND 9-holes	\$30	\$21			
WEEKEND 18-holes	\$45	\$39			

2 FORE Friday Special					
After 4pm every Friday!!	<u>RIDE</u>	WALK			
2 players / 9-holes	\$45	\$34			
4 players / 9-holes	\$90	\$68			

SUNDAY FAMILY DAY SPECIAL - After 2:00pm (Rolling 9 Only)

\$50 **per tee time**, Valid for up to 4 players, (2 adults maximum) Includes 2 carts if needed, 2 large range baskets and 9-holes on the ROLLING 9 (please mention "FAMILY DAY" when booking a tee time)

RATES DO NOT INCLUDE 5.5% SALES TAX

TEE TIMES TAKEN 14 DAYS IN ADVANCE